Ploegenklassement Goorse Tourpoule 2024

Naam Punten
1. The Horners 2348.75
Bert Relker 2424
Jurian Horstman 2399
Raymond Krabbenbos 2353
Romano Lammertink 2219
2. Het Bonte Gezelschap 2280
Mark Morsink 2398
Thijs Moormann 2314
Tom van Middendorp 2311
Mathijs Drost 2306
Rob Jacobi 2268
Nick Brummelaar 2255
Sven Brummelaar 2232
Remco Kingma 2156
3. Clean 2273.8
Frank Roering 2412
Jelle Horselenberg 2329
Fred van Ginkel 2277
Jikke Horselenberg 2276
Peter Horselenberg 2075
4. Team Waanders 2 2262.8
Jan Waanders 2412
Nils Waanders 2363
Peter Waanders 2248
Thijs Waanders 2184
Sabine Waanders 2107
5. Team Waanders 1 2233.75
Jeroen Waanders 2300
Bernd Waanders 2295
Ben Waanders 2274
Fieke Waanders 2066
6. O.G.T. 2220.75

Hans Mensink 2530



10.

11.

12.

Peter Visser

Bas Pool

Gerben Kappert
Tour de Spready 1
Marco Cent

Marco Hazenkamp
Harold Spenkelink
Jeroen Keijzer
Raymond Spenkelink
Team Champ

Job Vaarhorst
Wessel Schreijer
Tom Heijmer

Bjorn Huistede

John Westerik
Bezemwagen

Tom Kuijper

Lars Klein Nagelvoort
Mick Wiemerink
Stephan ter Horst
Richard de Boer
Thijs Gerritsen

Daan Zweers
Tourdirectie
Marcel Brummelaar
Frans Overbeek

Jan Roelofsen (Rellie)
Bert Schabbink

Wibi en z'n compagnons

Mitchell Laarhuis
Koen Brummelaar
Joery Wenderman
Jeroen Heuten
Jorrit Nab

Casper van Vliet
Valdrama

2467
2127
1759
2213.4
2228
2227
2221
2219
2172
2166.8
2297
2295
2169
2151
1922
2160.7143
2394
2246
2242
2184
2087
2007
1965
2159.75
2239
2172
2134
2094
2146.1667
2335
2274
2237
2205
1931
1895
2143.6667



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Rainier Ensink
Roy Zendman
Wilco Wolthuis
Brandweer 1
Erik Mengerink
Ruben Smit
Martin ten Berge
Mart Dikkers
Joran Altena

Cornerspecialisten

Martijn Rothman
Marc Leetink
Wouter ten Zende
Ferry Zendman
Dennis Kingma
Roy de Vries
Petacchi Boys
Roy Escher

Hugo Eijkelkamp
Bas Weernink
Raymond Wolbers
Koen Overbeek
Wilfried Haverkate
Wouter Bekhuis
GTC Cycling
Onno Overbeek
Michiel Huijgen
Bas van der Horst
Gerald Barink
Tim Bruseker

De Landjes
Maarten Land
Casmaran Land
Gerjan Schrik
Irene Verkuyten
Ceciel Land

2252
2218
1961
2134.8
2466
2249
2128
2109
1722
2130.3333
2369
2256
2165
2154
2074
1764
2119.2857
2188
2151
2126
2115
2113
2095
2047
2097.4
2420
2345
2183
1865
1674
2096.4
2401
2393
2242
2223
2078



18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

Philip Zunnebeld
Brian Keuper
Davey van Ommen
Huub Zunnebeld
Luuk Willems

Le Kennérs

Job Hartgerink
Berthil Schabbink
Kees Lammertink
Wessel Vrielink
Thijmen Schabbink
Stijn van Straaten
Milan Elfers
Tukkers on tour
Huub Leferink
Raymond Leferink
Robert Veehof

Tim Leferink

Stan Bakker

Tete de la Course
René Schaafstal
Rick Schepers

Stef Kemper

Rene de Vries
René Ten Zende
Fi(ed) tire

Ashraf Moussa
Jeroen Vrielink
Erwin Freriksen
Arnoud Damen
Ronnie Groeneweg
Lead-out

Inge Jeurlink

Stijn Jeurlink
Martin Jeurlink
Thijmen Jeurlink

2031
2018
2003
1889
1686
2067.1429
2275
2167
2153
2084
2080
2069
1642
2066.6
2308
2235
2148
2027
1615
2061.4
2343
2130
2025
1968
1841
2061.2
2280
2185
2173
2023
1645
2043.5
2268
2147
2091
1668



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Goorse Ouwe Fietsen
Renate Verdriet

Nicole ten Asbroek
Saskia Naafs

Hetty Klein Snakenborg
KVK

Julian Schut

Morris Storm

Stein Vaarhorst

Bram Hazenkamp

Job Verdriet

Kjeld Kiestra

Daan Hartgerink
Team BarbecuEwan
Mees Spenkelink

Bart Bekhuis

Kasper Bekhuis

Luuk Slagers

Daan Busch
Clenbuterol

Jan Schut

Jeroen Moormann

Jan Eertink

Marijn van de Riet
Team BarbecuEwan Legends
Ben Bekhuis

Wessel Huuskes
Martin Slagers

Hans Lammertink
Brandweer 2

Joost Morsink

Arjan ter Horst

Nick Averdijk

René Remmers

René Wubbels
Jongens van de Ster

2034
2402
2015
1944
1775

2011.7143
2414
2220
2162
2086
1891
1767
1542

2007.4
2252
2234
2056
1793
1702

1993
2289
2091
1865
1727

1992.75
2268
2051
1860
1792

1984.4
2172
2089
2036
1832
1793

1980.375



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Tim Bannink
Jelmer Plegt

Yvo Klein Horsman
Lars van der Wal
Cas van den Hooven
Daan Zwierink
Tim Wassink

Thijs Stoelhorst
Team Kummel
Tom Kummel
Marcel Kummel
José Kummel
Wouter Veneklaas
Bart Kummel
Team Barebeem
Emiel Reef

Bernd Ongena
Reinder Jacobi
Bart van der Burg
Ad Fundum

Erik Leeftink
Harry Schonewille
Jacco Derking

Erik de Vries
Rinus Leistra
Voiture Balai

Peter de Joode

Fysiotherapie Smit

André Leushuis
Arthur Smit
Martin Meijer
Amber Leushuis
Jeroen Knol

Tour de Bierdoppers

Diede Snijder
Nick Rustenhoven

2439
2242
2210
2065
1911
1781
1618
1577
1972.8
2174
2088
1974
1931
1697
1963.5
2139
2034
1900
1781
1959.2857
2319
2173
2141
1898
1822
1698
1664
1956
2114
2056
1886
1867
1857
1943.5
2195
1873



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Frank Roelofsen
Koen Nijland
Schlagerkoor
Tonny Leeftink
Jeroen Bebseler
Henk Dikkers
Richard ten Buuren
Harmen Schinkel
Willem Schoterman
Tour de Spready 2
Ronny Kosters
René Wibbelink
Bert Heuten

Gerrit Verdriet
Herbert Hartgerink
De Roos

Niels de Lat

Jan de Lat

Daan de Lat

Erik Cent

Sjoerd De Wit

S.M. de Lat

Bram de Lat

Harry van de Sunweb!

Joep Schothuis
Daniél Kolbe
Remi van Til
Harry van Til
Patrick Ter Elst
Tom van Til
Tom Haafkes
Dennis Ter Elst
Paire de loule
Jordy Leeftink
Jarno Derking
Lars Kimmels

1870
1836
1910.8333
2216
2157
2007
1828
1730
1527
1909
2516
2127
1920
1713
1269
1811
2280
2099
1969
1932
1591
1436
1370
1770.25
2127
1947
1918
1823
1724
1670
1615
1338
1705
2114
2006
1983



40.

Jari Meijer
Jeffrey Huisken
Mark Stoelhorst
Nazitdrankje
Marc Mulder
Hans de Lange
Frits Toren

Bert Aaftink
Robbie Rouwhof
Erwin Zwierink
Ismail Gogen

1619
1487
1021
1472.1429

2163
2129
1612
1390
1097
1049

865



